Access Control
Composite Cables
PRODUCT BULLETIN
A cost-effective security solution for access control
systems, Belden Access Control Composite Cables offer
labor-saving and easy-identification features that bring a
whole new level of ease and convenience to the jobsite.
Key Features

Ordering Information
Belden
Part
Number
Flame
Rating
Lock Power
(Gray)
Card Reader
(Orange)
Door Contact
(White)
Request Exit/Spare
(Blue or Yellow) Assembly
Standard
558AFS CMR
4C, 18 AWG, Shielded 3 Pr, 22 AWG, OA Shield 2C, 22 AWG, Shielded 4C, 22 AWG, Shielded (Blue) Banana Peel®
658AFS CMP
558ANH CMG
558ALW CMG, Cca
558ALY CMG, Dca
Standard, w/Jacket
558AFJ CMR
4C, 18 AWG, Shielded 3 Pr, 22 AWG, OA Shield 2C, 22 AWG, Shielded 4C, 22 AWG, Shielded (Blue)
Jacketed,
Yellow PVDF658AFJ CMP
Extended Distance
538AFS CMR
4C, 16 AWG, Shielded 3 Pr, 18 AWG, OA Shield 2C, 18 AWG, Shielded 4C, 18 AWG, Shielded (Blue) Banana Peel
638AFS CMP
Extended Distance, w/Jacket
538AFJ CMR
4C, 16 AWG, Shielded 3 Pr, 18 AWG, OA Shield 2C, 18 AWG, Shielded 4C, 18AWG, Shielded (Blue)
Jacketed,
Yellow PVDF638AFJ CMP
Standard Style 2
558AMS CMR
4C, 18 AWG, Unshielded 3 Pr, 22 AWG, OA Shield 2C, 22 AWG, Unshielded 4C, 22 AWG, Unshielded (Blue) Banana Peel
658AMS CMP
Standard Style 2 w/Jacket
558AMJ CMR
4C, 18 AWG, Unshielded 3 Pr. 22 AWG, OA Shield 2C, 22 AWG, Unshielded 4C, 22 AWG, Unshielded (Blue)
Jacketed,
Yellow PVDF658AMJ CMP
Extended Distance, Style 2
538AMS CMR
4C, 16 AWG, Unshielded 3 Pr, 18 AWG, OA Shield 2C, 18 AWG, Unshielded 4C, 18AWG, Unshielded (Blue) Banana Peel
638AMS CMP
Extended Distance, Style 2, w/Jacket
538AMJ CMR
4C, 16 AWG, Unshielded 3 Pr, 18 AWG, OA Shield 2C, 18 AWG, Unshielded 4C, 18AWG, Unshielded (Blue)
Jacketed,
Yellow PVDF638AMJ CMP
Standard Style 3
558GMS CMR
4C, 18 AWG, Unshielded 6C, 22 AWG, Shielded
4C, 22 AWG, Unshielded